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prni L 8

G

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP

UGC Ref. No: 10902/(NET-DEC. 2011) Roll No: 36260011

Certified that SATHISH.S

and POONGOTHALS las qualitied

son Danghter of SUNDARAMOORTHY .M

the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship held on 24-12-2011

in the Subject TAMIL

The date of qualifying NET is 15th June, 2012, which is also the date of
declaration of the result. '

This is an electronic cortificate onlv and its authenticitn should be verificd [rom the UGC
{'-p the uupful\?er through szw.ngcneton(ine.in. This u[rrmmig‘ certificate can also be
verified [‘n:o scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electropic certificate.

validity of the electronic certificate is forever, ‘ unset /El%' )
) 7l \ -
pRmCIPSE"CoLLEEE Head

Date of Lssue: 14-07-2012 RM\{AREN%S%SET@BS M0 NET Bureau

. yiLL . A Al
Note: a} UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of ﬁ?o}:’ﬁ}g?mn provided by the candidate.n
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verfy the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission 1s not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the mimimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET resulit

D} Wherever PH or VH 15 shown in the UGC Rel No , the recritrnent body should ¢ beck the retevant
documents of Physically Handicapped 7 Visually Handu apped candidate ’
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STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP (SET - 2012)
Conducted By

BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)
(valid in the State of Tamilnadu & Union Territory of Puducherry Only)

(Government of Tamil Nadu G.O. (20):No.61 dt. 01-06-2010
U.G.C's Letter No. F7-7/90 (NET), dt. 6" April 2011)

SET Ref.No.: SET/06/04849 ' Roll No.: 10270027

Certified that SATHISH S -

Son/Daughter of POONGOTHAI S (Mother) -

and SUNDARAMOORTHY M (Father) _

has qualified the Tamilnadu STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (SET)

FOR LECTURESHIP held on 7™ OCTOBER 2012 in the subject
TAMIL. .

His/her Post-Graduation Subject is TAMIL,
[~

':/ WWCTPALP ‘::‘
AKX ARTS & GCIENCE “:0, 1
‘J%LLMNU_’F‘. pn3T-605 1

Validity of the certificate is forever.

P.\:-i\r\-r'- e i

Member Secretary \ﬁ/ Chatrman
Steering Committee Steering Committee
SET-2012 SET-2012

Date of Issue : 3rd JUNE 2013.

a) Bharathiar University has issued the certificate based on the information provided by the candidate
and his / her records / certificates have not been verified. The appointing authority should verify the
original records / certificates of the candidate while considering him / her for appointment as the SET
gency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must complete UGC specified Master’s Degree
ithin Two years of date of SET, if not completed already.

*yu*g‘) Wherever SC, ST, PC or VC is shown in the SET Ref. No the recruitment body should check the
relevant documents of Schedule Caste / Scheduled Tribe / Physically Challenged / Visually

Challenged Candidates as the case be, before appointment.
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C-[jhf ..SI]IZ(}{:&H‘.L’ 0,4 the @lﬁ rufiallufar gﬂrtihersitg fm:efu; makes known that
SATHISH_S_ _______ has been car:ﬂezze() the

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY .
TAMIL

fze/che having been certified by duly appointed examiners to be qualificd to teceive

the same in the year 2024
Given under the seal of the Thiruvalluvar WUnivessity at Uelloze this

Vellore - 632 115, Tamil Nadu, India

VT Qs N P DUNISINTAN Sl No.RV  PHD2ye7 @

th
A a ) JUNEHA |
(Litle of the CThesis - afm; _
SHLIS SEDEOLIL| . psug Fpania Cprédlsd S prasdser . PRINCIPAL
| RAAK ARTS & SCIENCE COUYEQ?
VILLIANUR POST-605 114
PESAMBAL.
VIVA-VOCE HELD ON : 08.03.2024 MODE OF STUDY : Part Time
pos wﬁﬁg W,{
Dated: 2082024 Controller of Examinations Registrar Vice-Chancslior
Gaugymt - 632 115, ubip 1@, BbBwn




LG /el Nos TOYOY/(NET-DEC. 201 1) roll No: 36260012
e i' ied that THENMOZHLJ

sor- Danghter of JAYABALAN.R
a VALARMATHLI has qualified
the uGe-Nit or eligibilicg [or fectreship hefd on 24-12-2011

in the Subject TAMIL

Uhe date of 'e||mfi[‘win” NI i ISth June, 2012, which is also the date of
declaration of the resull,

tis is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity should be verified {rom the UGC
by the enmployer throngh wwmugenstonlinen. ‘This electronic certificate can also be
vierified by scanming QR Bar Code printed on Lhe electronic certificate.

vatlivity of the electronic certificate is [oreer, At A"_{)_
/ '___,..--"’ _.._.\--—"
RINCIPAL Heat
Dute ”1 s 14-07-2012 RAAK ARE"S & SCIENCE COLLEGE N LT Burcan
LLIANUR POST-605 110

Noga=—rHQC has Issued the electronic certificate on thg Las!s pkiforrBation provided by the candidate In
9 sfer Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates

) andidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission (s not responsible
ame. The candidate must tulflil the minimum eliglbility conditlons for NET within two years
e date of declaration of UGC-NET result,
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UGC Ref. No:40339/(NET-JUNE 2012) foll no: 36261370
Certilied it BARATHIP

Son/ Daughter of PADMANABAN.V

and SULOCHANA.P fas aualied
the UGC-NET for eligibility for lecturedhip beld on 24-06-2012

in the Subject TAMIL

the date of qualif ving NIT i 18th September, 2012, uhich is ulso the Nite of
declaration of the resudr,

This is an electromic certificate only and it antbenticity should be verified from tix UGC
b the employer throug) wwwaugenetonlinein. This electronic certificate can also be

s

verified by scanming QR Bar Code prissted on the electronic cevtificate.
vl idit v of 1he electromic centificate is forecer, qua‘u ‘ JL,)

e
Detfe of 1ssme: 18-01-2013 Nt Barea

tiote &) UG has ssued the einclren certificate on the bass of informaton prosdded by the canailasts in
nie her Applcston formn The appentng mnbitirity choull verty the angnal recdrds oo v d ales
of the  andictale wWode rinrpsterion) b e for appoadamenl A The U amarmegd gho 1y )
for toge pirae e o sradkiate ot Foatld bl prwetiorm ooy gy« Giat e
.

< PRINCIPAL
© " S XAK ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGF
VILLIANUR POST-60% 110




Serial No. :  €25/16/43157 Register No. : PHD 1026

Ghe Vice-Chancellon and the Ewecutive Council of the
Fondicheny University, on the recommendations of the duly
appeinted Beard of Examiners, hevely declane that
HARIVIJAYADEEBA, V.
firo been admitted to. the Degee of

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY
in Tamil for the thesis entitted “ Matenial Culture in Sangam
Litenature” in Apil 2017. |

Given unden the Seal of the Univewsity

Puducherry
Date 2 £
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP .'

|
UGC Ref. No . 4298/(NET-DEC., 2007) _______ Roti -No._M361612 i
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UGC Ref. No: 15201/(OBC)(NET-JUNE 2015)  Roll No: 59002922

Certified that NILA K

Son/Danghter of KUPPUSAMY S
and VASANTHY K [ad applied for the UGC-NET fm

eligibility for Assistant Professor held on  28-06-2015 i the OBC category and

qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off for General category
in the Subject TAMIL

The date of qua[ifying NET is 29th Sep., 2015

which is also the date of
declaration 0[ tf)e resitll.

This is an electronic certificate only and its anthenticity should be verified from the UGC
by the employer. This electrowic certificate can also be verified by scaiming QR Bar Code
printed on the electronic certificate.

Va[ihit,y u[ this electronic ce rtificatc s {urc'vcr. ’;L‘,Ma A‘H.'l_
P —

GO

O

Head
NET Burean

Note: @) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority shauld verify the origina ords/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Comm ol responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions fof NET ,ﬂﬁhn two years
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. (‘,‘[?'!ﬁ- e
COLLEGF

b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No,, the ins%ﬂﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁ should
e  check the relevant documents of that category. R JALLIANUR POS il
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Date of Isswe: 27-04-2016
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Ny Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records / certificates of the

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP

UGC Ref. No.: 4553/(NET-DEC. 2008) _ Roll No. 3601608

qua!:iﬁed_r!ic UGC-NET _for eﬁgiﬁiﬁty _[‘br Lectu reslig'p il o, TONDESENRER 200

in the S-ub:';act TAMIL

"a!i’;ﬁry o_f‘ the certificate is forever. '

[y |

Date uf Tssue: ; NET %:ze'au \
{ i

Note. a) UGC has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his / her
2 /5, candidate while considering him / her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible for the
“at\pame. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years from
‘:S , date of declaration of UGC-NET result
/=

c:ﬁ, Wherever PH or VH is shown in the UGC Ref.No,, the recruitment body should check the relevant ]}
==  documents of Physically Hmdicapped / Visually Handicapped candidate. ?‘Rlﬂ C'L? é‘c OL A
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'NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT P ROFESSOR

Ce el No: 2861 IANET-DEC 2018) pofl No: TNO103509380

Contiied thal SANTHOSHKUMAR S

st um.;:lu ol SANKARK

4 BAVANLS s alilicd
the UCC-NET o cligibility lor Assistant professor held i DECEMBER 2018

i the Suiject TAMIL |

Vo the inforsrdion mocided ba the canditare, e b bad conpleten Dis her Master's
degpren o camicatlent oxamination at the time nl applving [or NFT
U date o l"iqif'ifit_n ]m Assisdoml Prede ssor i the date n! declrattion of NET vesalt, i

Sth JANUARY 2019 Com the date o commletion ol Masters degrec o 1':!“}{“[(‘11[
cx oo b anied perceatong ol Mol within tee wans Do the dne of
Sochoatanr ol <r 1ol e DY 41k JANUARY 2021 which cer i L,

Uhis i an ceetoosie contiliorc onlv, s cnthenticii v o categon v in wbich the candivate

[ad u:mu.‘m'i\ Jronld Iy coerilied Drone UG h;n the institution Ay in,-; .rnifmril‘\t Tfli'\
-!utlc'-l:L cortth iate o uf-n l‘x conil e {1’\1 “""”i”'l O Bar Lok i ptled on I[u
eetonic centilicate.

sl of this ectonic centfite s Joredn. | «L.,-.ru\.ﬂfu J‘*b '

Inate of Taene: 15-04-2019 Head

NET Burean
* 4

coperd thee elerlrone sl ate an the bawis of anfonnatian armeelei by the Catmbdate o5
ot Sope Thee apipoos g authenty should verly Hhe onginal o ordsieerlifa ates ot
S e seyarn gl pey Yannr B far Anpn eta cot as 0L SRl s, e e T, « :
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~ PRINCIPAL
RAAK ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
- ~ VILLIANUR POST-805 110
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erial No. €27/18/11050 Register No. PHO 1657
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Jhe Vice-Chancellon and the Executive Council of the
Pondicherry ?Lniamity, an the necemmendations of the duly

Apaintet Pl “ﬁr Eaqumingss, Beraippiee s
KATHAVAYAN P
o Gecn. admitted o the Degrce of
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

e et g e e S R LA

20]8 ' !

NCIPAL
ARTS & SCIENCE CO1L.1€E
i ANUR pOST- 5051

viLLl DER QAMBAL

&5 F’uducher i Sy : '




‘No. 255106
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ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY

HemeVuilI DLeVLD
; FACULTY OF ARIS

grer 2017 @e avemflsalie)
dflafley  pLgdw Bz eyserflev ugramﬂsgsuir &
QBpreflwent pg wGeulent. wdinfl  wepurs eowsesuGluDn  Bgireydgpelle i
Fnew maflgsLg cgu}aﬁusia J{tﬁ@ljﬂ' UL QupieuSDG o flweun  pyfletst i
sTeo1 B|CUSTEBVT T LOGNVL! LIGVSHEIVESPS L-Floh G @seranf) 2plaflsdstpg.

The Syndicate of the ANNAMALAI UNJVERSITY hereby makes known
that BARANITHARAND “ has been admitted to the

Degree of DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY in COMMERCE,
he/she having been certified by duly appointed Board of Examiners who valued
his/her thesis to be qualified to receive the same in JUNE, 2017.

TIILE OF THE THESLS
JOB STRESS AMONG TRANSPORT EMPLOYEES IN CUDDALORE DISTRICT

k : J
LIGVFHEVES S (pSdleory Glumyales Dgi
Given under the seal of the University

¢

PRINCIPAL -~
RAAK ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
VILLIANUR POST-605 117
PERAMBAL

\eal  —

Dr.V Murugesan
udleumeni (Quopriy) grewessr Bau B
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PIEE DANIEL UNINY ERSEEY. PHEANIAN L [ EANITE NS hE TR
ACCREDPIITIYRY NAve SWHHHE et s
oeddi N NO) a0 K6
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(TR cvart g 84)
Factin . Developiag Tamil

ph  vhsdadsips Spddad H@av@ 2021 ] Aedn B
3 FapsEL ussfluflud 1) It L bBibmd pBAUDDAT M08 DDA
" owowbsdauby Catarartsamd srdpatdniucL adnani  QEerdivrr Ba v s Diws
. sxtagpde oot uciband udbsmadaips Saddaooup St ag saAny.

The Syndicate of The Tamil University hereby mukes hnown  that
" the Degree of DOCTOROFPHILOSOPHY In  SOCIAL WORK
” has been conferred upon SOUMYA DEVASIA he/ she having

> been certified by duly appointed examiners to be qualified to receive the

., sameinthe year AUGUST2021. ,

> "
apliagd pacy

' THESIS TITLE : EDUCATIONAL STATUS OF MANNAN TRIBES IDUKKI DISTRICT,

~ KERALA : IN ANTHROPOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVE K

. )

o 5

~ 2D saps sfallud ?'RINCIP%F].'C OLLEGE<

prrakiest SOCIAL SCIENCE RAAK ARTS & 5?321,505 110
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2 Given under the Seal of the University £ = 3
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

E-certificate No: JUN20U14093 Ggrants ¢
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NTA Rel No: 200510931081 ~oll No: PO0151400027

'((;'r(r_;"u':/' that  RAMPRASATH M

s IR S—————— S PRI—

fs;wﬁ@angé{rfﬂf WVAM&M =

wred MOHAN & fas Wm":"’i‘f‘(!
L the UG ’\’1}?}" {'f}g:‘ﬁ;f('rfy _/’;n A xistant f.'ﬁrr;ﬁu-.m: Aot an 17th October, 2020 112 e Aﬂf;ft" !

F 3 ; ’ " i )
A L1 retgerripieifriasd g2 ru;rf.-l‘o'{! g [ s a'f}}/"d(f;'ift‘_ Heysihe f!r!n( a‘nﬂa’f.'h'h'h‘; fr‘l.'f.'t'ﬂ."i'!-/ (ol deEs N IS R

festier HHastes s dog see i c'r/nrtw(;':u examiaalian o tie v tated .\uﬁ;u': £ ol tee time of ﬁpp(:yfnq

for UGC-NET

sistant Professor is the date of declaration of UGC-NET wsudl,
/. 30th November,2020 \ar the dute af complotion of Master's degree v eguivetent
oNestinitiens waldhi segered pescentage of marks within lia goars from the date af declaration of
| UGC-NLT wsult. o v dy 29th November,2022 . ushischours s late:

It T date of ,fwg,my, fm— 2 e
|

Thiis is am electranic cestificate anly. is autfienticity and categany in which the candidate fiad
ﬂﬁmw showld e m‘r{fiﬁﬁ'-’ frrtm “Vationel ?’wxft’@ (W# (m/ &‘;;- i
ctasltleelicie e pririrarding r.'ufifnm’:; ?—f-"!,\ clectyonne rm(r.‘.’n'ﬁlfc- cont abso e iwu;fiﬂf df; .\3‘#&;3‘(}1?- the
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PRINCIPAL ‘
RAAK ARTS & SCIENCE cs[!J.M
_ VILLIANUR POST-60 ;
©10.12.2020 tgeiceb Ssidfior Director, NTA

A HTA has Bsusd tha slectronic ceruficste on the bagis of informition provided by e mmmmmﬁm
Form. The appeinting autharity should verily the onginal records/cestificates of the candidste while camdmngmujw for
appointment, a4 the NTA will not e Rable for any faise information provided by the condidate, The NTA is only responsitie
for the result which can be vertfied from the repository avatabie by the website of NTA (ugenet.nte.nic.in). The candisate
st Pl The rrunermues ebQiility congon. as lind sown in the notification fos UG NET
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Centre Code: 15 Reg.No. 19400-PhO-CHE

Codz no. C4D9%B : 5. No. |

IR

UTTHSTFAT ucanam)c-masas;pesm
BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY

(Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Third Cycle)

(Established by the Government of Tamil Nadu in 1982; Recognized by UGC under 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act;
Member, Association of Indian Universities and Assaclation of Commonwealth Universities)

IMlaflwisv Ljsuid

FACULTY OF SCIENCE
$
urrglgrestt ULSmVESEYS U FE G 2Oensv 2021
0 65075 aurggleridp & 6T6BT LIGUIT
Gouglufluiev ' urLgglev (LpEDEITEU T
UL GADH&E S&HS) CunHmeui eTETM) 555 Caieurenigsn
gresTpeflg sy ' (pemeuTeuir Ul L Gemg 9| 6U (15 (& L

LS EMNVES PG QevsAsmeryLet auriGSmS).

The Syndicate of the BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY hereby  makes

Rnown that JEEVARATHINAM C " has been admitted
to the Degree of DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, in the subject
CHEMISTRY,

having  been  certified
by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified ~  to recerve
the same in JULY 2021. :

Place of Study :  TRANQUEBAR BISHOP MANICKAM LUTHERAN COLLEGE PORAYAR.

"Ph.D. Degree has been awarded in accordance with the Minimum Standards and
Procedure of the Regulations of the University Grants Commission 20/6",

. Title of the Thesis
"SOLUTION GROWTH, SPECTRAL CHARACTERIZATIONS AND ANTI-MICROBIAL
ACTIVITY OF ORGANIC NLO CRYSTALS"

PRI. CIPAL

gwen under the seal qf the ‘Unwemzy RAAK ?‘E::N?m pOST-605 110

PERAMBAL

PRINCIPAL
RAAK ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
VILLIANUR POST-605 110
PERAMBAI.




